
Consequent upon the Governing body meeting held on Dt. 12-01-23 at the corporate office 
of the Director Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bidya Nagar, Jagannath Prasad, 
Andharua, Bhubaneswar - 751003, the following COMMITTEE/ BOARD/ SQUARD have been 
reconstituted with immediate effect for Ganesh Institute of Management Studies. This 
office order shall be in force from the date of issue, until further orders. 

The SC and ST Committee has been formed with the following members: 

SC/ST COMMITTEE 
SL.NO 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Director, 

NAME 

Dr. Ashok Ku 

Copy to: 

Mohapatra 
Mrs. Priyanka Jena 

2. 

Mr. Satyabadi Rana 
Ms. Sushma Rout 
Mr. Purnachandra 

This order is with immediate effect. 

GIMS, Bhubaneswar 

OFFICE ORDER 

All Notice Board. 
3. Persons Concerned. 

PROFESSION DESIGNATION 

1. Honourable Chairman for kind information. 

4. Admin Office. 

Assistant ProfessorMember 
A.O 

Student 
Student 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date: 03-02-23 

CONTACT 

9776670066 

8339064592 

9348563002 

8144691677 

7609967137 

Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bhubaneswar 

SIGNATURE 

Bidya Nagar, Jagannath Prasad, Andharua, Bhubaneswar, Pin- 751003, Ph. : 9861877441 / 9937639741 
Web : www.gims.in.net, E-mail : info@gims.in.net 

Assistant Professor Convener 


