

Date: 03-02-23

OFFICE ORDER

Consequent upon the Governing body meeting held on Dt. 12-01-23 at the corporate office of the Director Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bidya Nagar, Jagannath Prasad, Andharua, Bhubaneswar – 751003, the following COMMITTEE/ BOARD/ SQUARD have been reconstituted with immediate effect for Ganesh Institute of Management Studies. This office order shall be in force from the date of issue, until further orders.

The SC and ST Committee has been formed with the following members:

SC/ST COMMITTEE					
SL.NO	NAME	PROFESSION	DESIGNATION	CONTACT	SIGNATURE
1	Dr. Ashok Ku Mohapatra	Assistant Professor	Convener	9776670066	
2	Mrs. Priyanka Jena	Assistant Professor	Member	8339064592	
3	Mr. Satyabadi Rana	A.O	Member	9348563002	
4	Ms. Sushma Rout	Student	Member	8144691677	
5	Mr. Purnachandra	Student	Member	7609967137	

This order is with immediate effect.

Director,

GIMS, Bhubaneswar

Copy to:

- 1. Honourable Chairman for kind information.
- 2. All Notice Board.
- 3. Persons Concerned.
- 4. Admin Office.